
ELV

DOWN

UP

WC
M

WC
W

PS

PS

EPS

UP

DOWN
PS MEETING

ROOM

COMMON
LOUNGE

3,
25
0

3,
53
0

2,
82
0
15
0

2,
88
0

37
0

2,
72
0

3,200 3,000 3,100 3,335 5,965235

EXP-J

3,
33
3

2,
18
9

1,
97
7

6,200 3,100 3,220 2,885 3,195
120

7,
78
0

28
0

7,
02
0 5,
30
0

1,
72
0

6,240 4,6401,720

OFFICE
507

OFFICE
506

OFFICE
508

OFFICE
505

OFFICE
504

OFFICE
503

OFFICE
502 OFFICE

501

OFFICE
509

OFFICE
510

OFFICE
511

OFFICE
513

OFFICE
514

OFFICE
512

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULL

FULLFULL FULL

FULL

FULL FULL FULL
FULL

5F


